
BECKER GALLAGHER 
Briefs and Records 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, Donna J. Wolf, hereby certify that 40 copies and 
1 unbound copy of the foregoing Brief of Amicus Curaie 
Childhelp, Inc. In Support of Petitioner in 19-765, 
Michael Faust, Director, Arizona Department of Child 
Safety v. B.K., by her next friend Margaret Tinsley, 
were sent via Two Day Service to the U.S. Supreme 
Court, and 3 copies were sent via Two Day Service, 
and e-mail to the following parties listed below, this 
15th day of January, 2020: 

Timothy M. Hogan 
Arizona Center for Law in the Public Interest 
514 West Roosevelt Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85003 
(602) 258-8850 
thogan@aclpi.org 

Joseph Eugene Mais 
Shane Ray Swindle 
Andrea J. Driggs 
Joel W. Nomkin 
PERKINS CO IE 
2901 North Central Avenue 
Suite 2000 
Phoenix, AZ 85012 
jmais@perkinscoie.com 
sswindle@per kinscoie .com 
adriggs@perkinscoie.com 
jnomkin@perkinscoie.com 

Franklin Square 

DONNA J. WOLF, J.D. 

JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.D. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Aaron Finch 
Harry Frischer 
Children's Rights 
88 Pine Street 
Suite 800 
New York, NY 10005 
afinch@childrensrights.org 
hfrischer@childrensrights.org 

Counsel for Respondent 

Paul D. Clement 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
1301 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 389-5000 
paul.clement@kirkland.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 

Dominic E. Draye 
Counsel of Record 

Greenberg Traurig LLP 
2101 L Street, N.W. 
Washington, DC 20037 
(202) 331-3168 
drayed@gtlaw.com 

Peter A. Gentala 
General Counsel 
Childhelp, Inc. 
6730 N. Scottsdale Rd., Suite 150 
Scottsdale, AZ 85253 
(480) 922-8212 
pgentala@childhelp.org 

Counsel for Amicus Curiae 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on January 15, 2020. 

Donna J. Wol 
Becker Gallagher Legal - ublishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

[seal] 


